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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM 

OPEN DOORS SUMMER SCHOOL ON  

MIGRATION, SEA BORDER CONTROL AND HUMAN RIGHTS 
 

OPENING DAY – Wednesday, 14 June 2017 

MIGRATIONS IN THE MEDITERRANEAN IN A MULTIDISCIPLINARY PERSPECTIVE 
 

TIME VENUE TOPICS 

H 14:00  

 

H 15:00 

 

 

 

 

 

H 14:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University of 

Naples 

“L’Orientale” 

Rectorate 

 

 

APPLICANTS’ REGISTRATION 
 
 

OPENING DAY SEMINAR 
 

Institutional Greetings 
 

Presentation of the JMCE and Introduction 
GIUSEPPE CATALDI  

 
Migration in the Mediterranea Area: Reports and Data  

SANDRA PAOLA ALVAREZ TINAJERO 
 

Migration: Historical Aspects 
GIOVANNI GOZZINI 

  
Migration: Civil Society and Democratic Transition  

in the Southern Mediterranean’ States 
MOHAMED DAHIRI 

 
Migration in the Mediterranean Area: No Access to Europe? 

VIOLETA MORENO-LAX 
 

Migration at the other Side of the Mediterranean:  
The Stories of Balkan-Bound Migrants 

MAJA SAVIĆ-BOJANIĆ 
 

DEBATE 
 

H. 18:00 University of 

Naples 

“L’Orientale” 

Rectorate 

 

Cocktail 

H. 19.00 

 

University of 

Naples 

“L’Orientale” 

Rectorate 

 

Transfer by bus from Naples to Castellammare di Stabia 

 

H. 20:00 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Welcoming dinner  
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II DAY – Thursday, 15 June 2017 

MIGRATIONS AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SYSTEM 

TIME VENUE TOPICS 

 

 

 

H. 9:00 

 

 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

 
Linking Migration and Development:  

Determinants and Policy Issues 
MARIA CRISTINA ERCOLESSI 

 
DEBATE 

 
Human Migration and the Environment:  

Current Legal Issues and Possible Ways Forward 
VALENTINA ROSSI  

 
DEBATE 

 
H 12:30 Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Light lunch 

H 13:30 - 

15:30 

 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

The EU and the 77 ACP Countries. 
Demography, migration and development 

YVES CHARBIT  
 

The European Union’s cooperation with Africa on migration:  
The Case of Sudan 
SABRINA GRECO  

 
DEBATE 

 
H. 15:45 Pompeii Guided tour in Pompeii 

H. 20:00 Vesuvian 
Institute 

 

Dinner 
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III DAY – Friday, 16 June 2017 
MIGRANTS AND ASYLUM SEEKERS IN INTERNATIONAL LAW 

 

TIME VENUE TOPICS 

 

9.00 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

 
The ECHR and Asylum 

 LEDI BIANKU 
 

Are ‘boat migrants’ refugees? International protection under the 1951 
Geneva Convention and the European Convention on Human Rights 

VIOLETA MORENO-LAX 
 

DEBATE 

H 13:00  Vesuvian 

Institute  

 

Light lunch 

H 14:30 - 

18:00 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

FROM THEORY TO PRACTICE  
Working group activities aimed at a comparative report on the 

fundamental rights enjoyment of migrants in selected EU Member 
States 

  
H. 19:00 Sorrento Free tour and pizza in Sorrento 
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IV DAY – Saturday, 17 June 2017 

TOUR IN CAPRI 
 

TIME VENUE TOPICS 

 

H 09:00 

 

Capri 

 

Tour in Capri  

H 20:00 Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Dinner 
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V Day – Sunday, 18 June 2017 

THE EUROPEAN UNION IMMIGRATION POLICY 
 

TIME VENUE TOPICS 

 

 

 

H 9:00 – 

13:00 

 

 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

 
The Common European Asylum System: Admission, Readmission 

and ‘Containment’ of Refugee Flows 
MARIAGIULIA GIUFFRÉ  

 
Borders Control and Human Rights: Schengen and the European 

Border and Coast Guard 
MELANIE FINK  

 
From Eurosur to Centralised Databases: Towards the Surveillance of 

Movement in an Era of Reinforcing Privacy Standards 
NIOVI VAVOULA  

 
DEBATE 

H 13:00 Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Light lunch 

 

H 14:30 – 

16.00 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

 
Enforcement Powers at Sea 

MARCO FANTINATO 
 

DEBATE 

H 16:30 Castellammare 

di Stabia 

 

Guided tour at the Archeological site of the Ville di Stabia 

H 20:00 Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Dinner 
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VI Day – Monday 19 June 2017 

MIGRATION, VULNERABILITY AND HUMAN RIGHTS:  

THE CASE OF (MIGRANT) CHILDREN 
 

TIME VENUE TOPICS 

 

 

 

 

H 9:30 – 

13:00 

 

 

 

University of 

Naples 

“L’Orientale” 

Rectorate 

A seminar, involving both academics and stakeholders (i.e. institutions, 
lawyers, NGOs and other local actors), which will focus on the protection 

of rights of migrants and migrant children. 
 

Institutional Greetings 
 

Chair and conclusions: 
MARIA CRISTINA ERCOLESSI 

 
Technical relations: 

LUIGI MIGLIACCIO - VALERIA SAGGIOMO - FEDERICA COLUCCI 
 

Round Table with 
NGOS and other local actors actives in protection of rights of migrants and 
migrant children. 
 

DEBATE 
 

H. 13:30 Naples Light Lunch 

 Naples Free tour in Naples 

h. 20.00 Naples  Dinner at “Mangia e bevi” 
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VII DAY – Tuesday, 20 June 2017 

MIGRATIONS AND FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS: THE WAY FORWARD  
 

TIME VENUE TOPICS 

 

 

 

H 10:00 – 

13:00 

 

 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute,  

 

Europe’s Maritime Borders from a Human Rights Perspective 
ELSPETH GUILD  

 
The Rights of Irregularal Migrants at Sea 

TULLIO SCOVAZZI  
 

DEBATE  

H 13:00  Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Light lunch 

H 15:00 - 

18:00  

Vesuvian 

Institute 

FROM THEORY TO PRACTICE:  

Working group activities 

H 20:00 Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Dinner 
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VIII DAY – Wednesday, 21 June 2017 

FINAL INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE  

MIGRATION IN THE MEDITERRANEAN AREA AND  

THE CHALLENGES FOR “HOSTING” EUROPEAN SOCIETY 
 

 VENUE TOPICS 

 

 

 

 

 

H 9:30 

 

 

 

 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

 
Institutional Greetings and Introduction 

GIUSEPPE CATALDI 
 
I Session: Migration in the Mediterranean Area 
 
Chair: EMILIO DE CAPITANI 

ALESSIO D’ANGELO 
ELISABETH MAVROPOULOU  

ANDREA SACCUCCI 
ANNA LIGUORI 

STEPHANE JAQUEMET 
FRANCESCA FERRARO  
GIANNICOLA FORTE 

 
DEBATE 

 
H. 13:30 Vesuvian 

Institute 

Light lunch 

H. 15.30 Vesuvian 

Institute 

II Session: Challenges for “hosting” European society 
Chair: ELSPETH GUILD  

ALESSIO D’ANGELO 
HASAN AYGUN 

MARKUS JAEGER 
ELENA SANTIEMMA 

CHRIS SOLER 
 

DEBATE  
 
Conclusions: GIUSEPPE CATALDI  
Final Presentation by Summer School participants  

H. 20:30 Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Gala Dinner “Summer Solstice” 
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IX DAY – Thursday, 22 June 2017 

 VENUE TOPICS 

H 9:00 

 

Vesuvian 

Institute 

 

Transfer by bus from Castellammare di Stabia to Naples 
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S P E A K E R S 
 

ACADEMICS 
 

GIUSEPPE CATALDI - University of Naples “L’Orientale” 

YVES CHARBIT - Centre Population et Développement, Unité Mixte de Recherche associant l’Université 

Paris Descartes et l’Institut de Recherche pour le Développement 

MOHAMED DAHIRI - University Complutense of Madrid 

ALESSIO D’ANGELO - Middlesex University London 

MARIA CRISTINA ERCOLESSI - University of Naples “L’Orientale” 

FRANCESCA FERRARO - University of Naples “L’Orientale” 

MELANIE FINK - University of Leiden 

MARIAGIULIA GIUFFRÉ - Edge Hill University Ormskirk, England 

GIOVANNI GOZZINI - University of Siena 

SABRINA GRECO - Institute for Research on Innovation and Services for Development (IRISS-CNR) 

ELSPETH GUILD - Queen Mary University of London 

ANNA LIGUORI - University of Naples “L’Orientale” 

VIOLETA MORENO-LAX - Queen Mary University of London 

VALENTINA ROSSI - Institute for Research on Innovation and Services for Development (IRISS-CNR) 

VALERIA SAGGIOMO - University of Naples “L’Orientale” 

MAJA SAVIĆ-BOJANIĆ - Sarajevo School of Science and Technology 

TULLIO SCOVAZZI - University of Milan-Bicocca 

NIOVI VAVOULA - Queen Mary University of London 
 

STAKEHOLDERS 

SANDRA PAOLA ALVAREZ TINAJERO - International Organisation for Migration 

HASAN AYGUN - Strategia WorldWide 

LEDI BIANKU - European Court of Human Rights 

FEDERICA COLUCCI -  Department of welfare, Municipality of Naples 

EMILIO DE CAPITANI - Fundamental Rights European Experts Group 

MARCO FANTINATO - Guardia di Finanza - University of Rome “La Sapienza” 

GIANNICOLA FORTE - Lauro Law Firm, Shipping and Commercial Lawyers 

MARKUS JAEGER - Council of Europe 

STEPHANE JAQUEMET - UNHCR 

ELISABETH MAVROPOULOU - Human Rights at Sea 

LUIGI MIGLIACCIO - Bar Association of Naples 

ANDREA SACCUCCI - Saccucci & Partners 

ELENA SANTIEMMA - Amnesty International 

CHRIS SOLER - University of Malta  

 


